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PARTS CATALOG 
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1. SCANNER / DADF 
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No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly
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No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 M0AX 0070 SCANNER:DADF 1

1. SCANNER / DADF
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2. DADF-1 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 M0AX 1746 COVER:UPPER:DADF:ASS'Y 1

2 M0AX 1727 TRAY:ORIGINAL:ASS'Y 1

3 M0AX 1745 COVER:REAR:DADF 1

4 M0AX 1726 COVER:FRONT:DADF 1

5 M156 1761 SCREW:3X8 14

2. DADF-1
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3. DADF-2 
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Part No. Description
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 M0AX 1747 COVER:UPPER:DADF 1

2 M0AX 1750 STAY:SHAFT:UPPER 1

3 M0AX 1773 COIL SPRING:PF2 2

4 M0AX 1772 COIL SPRING:PF1 2

5 M0AX 1771 SHAFT:DRIVEN ROLLER:COVER:UPPER 2

6 M0AX 1739 DRIVEN ROLLER:UPPER 6

7 M0AX 1752 COIL SPRING:PRESSURE PLATE:DADF:BEHIND 1

8 M0AX 1755 STAY:UPPER:COVER 1

9 M0AX 1753 SCREW:1.6X3.5 1

10 M0AX 1748 PRESSURE PLATE:DADF:BEHIND 1

11 M0AX 1774 SHEET:GUIDE:WHITE 1

12 M0AX 1757 STOPPER:LEFT 1

13 M0AX 1756 STOPPER:RIGHT 1

14 M0AX 1754 ARM:ORIGINAL SENSOR 1

15 M0AX 1751 SHAFT:PICKUP ROLLER:DRIVE SUB-UNIT 1

16 M0AX 1758 PICKUP ROLLER:ASS'Y 1

3. DADF-2
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4. DADF-3 
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Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 M0AX 1713 COIL SPRING:HOLDER:CONTACT IMAGE SENSOR 2

2 M0AW 1657 CONTACT IMAGE SENSOR 1

3 M0AX 1712 SLIDER:CONTACT IMAGE SENSOR 1

4 M0AX 1721 GLASS:DADF 1

5 M0AX 1725 COIL SPRING:SEPARATION PAD 1

6 M0AX 1714 SEPARATION SUB-UNIT:ASS'Y 1

4. DADF-3
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5. DADF-4 
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No.
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Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 M0AX 1787 GEAR:55-17 1

2 M0AX 1791 GEAR:56-17 1

3 M0AX 1785 GEAR:39T 1

4 M0AX 1789 GEAR:43T 1

5 M0AX 1788 GEAR:DRIVEN:28T 1

6 M0AX 1800 GEAR:43T:2 1

7 M0AX 1786 GEAR:28T 1

8 M0AX 1784 GEAR:51T 1

9 M0AX 1776 GEAR:22 1

10 M0AX 1783 ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH 1

11 M0AX 1778 COVER:ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH 1

12 M202 1775 PRESSURE PLATE:ADF:M202 1

13 M202 1755 ORIGINAL SENSOR 2

5. DADF-4
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1 M0AX 1733 TRAY:AUXILIARY 1

2 M0AX 1735 COVER:GUIDE 1

3 M156 1761 SCREW:3X8 2

4 M0AW 1768 SCREW:4X10 5

5 M0AX 1739 DRIVEN ROLLER:UPPER 2

6 M0AX 1811 SPONGE:ADF:M0AX 1

6. DADF-5
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7. DADF-6 
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Assembly

1 M0AX 1730 COVER:TRAY:ORIGINAL 1

2 M202 1763 GEAR:18T 1

3 M202 1764 COIL SPRING:GEAR:SIDE FENCE 1

4 M156 2898 SCREW:3X6 1

7. DADF-6
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8. Parts Index

Part No. Description Part No. Description

M0AW 1657 CONTACT IMAGE SENSOR 9 - 2 M0AX 1757 STOPPER:LEFT 7 - 12

M0AW 1768 SCREW:4X10 13 - 4 M0AX 1758 PICKUP ROLLER:ASS'Y 7 - 16

M0AX 0070 SCANNER:DADF 3 - 1 M0AX 1771 SHAFT:DRIVEN ROLLER:COVER:UPPER 7 - 5

M0AX 1712 SLIDER:CONTACT IMAGE SENSOR 9 - 3 M0AX 1772 COIL SPRING:PF1 7 - 4

M0AX 1713 COIL SPRING:HOLDER:CONTACT IMAGE SENSOR 9 - 1 M0AX 1773 COIL SPRING:PF2 7 - 3

M0AX 1714 SEPARATION SUB-UNIT:ASS'Y 9 - 6 M0AX 1774 SHEET:GUIDE:WHITE 7 - 11

M0AX 1721 GLASS:DADF 9 - 4 M0AX 1776 GEAR:22 11 - 9

M0AX 1725 COIL SPRING:SEPARATION PAD 9 - 5 M0AX 1778 COVER:ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH 11 - 11

M0AX 1726 COVER:FRONT:DADF 5 - 4 M0AX 1783 ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH 11 - 10

M0AX 1727 TRAY:ORIGINAL:ASS'Y 5 - 2 M0AX 1784 GEAR:51T 11 - 8

M0AX 1730 COVER:TRAY:ORIGINAL 15 - 1 M0AX 1785 GEAR:39T 11 - 3

M0AX 1733 TRAY:AUXILIARY 13 - 1 M0AX 1786 GEAR:28T 11 - 7

M0AX 1735 COVER:GUIDE 13 - 2 M0AX 1787 GEAR:55-17 11 - 1

M0AX 1739 DRIVEN ROLLER:UPPER 7 - 6 M0AX 1788 GEAR:DRIVEN:28T 11 - 5

M0AX 1739 DRIVEN ROLLER:UPPER 13 - 5 M0AX 1789 GEAR:43T 11 - 4

M0AX 1745 COVER:REAR:DADF 5 - 3 M0AX 1791 GEAR:56-17 11 - 2

M0AX 1746 COVER:UPPER:DADF:ASS'Y 5 - 1 M0AX 1800 GEAR:43T:2 11 - 6

M0AX 1747 COVER:UPPER:DADF 7 - 1 M0AX 1811 SPONGE:ADF:M0AX 13 - 6

M0AX 1748 PRESSURE PLATE:DADF:BEHIND 7 - 10 M156 1761 SCREW:3X8 5 - 5

M0AX 1750 STAY:SHAFT:UPPER 7 - 2 M156 1761 SCREW:3X8 13 - 3

M0AX 1751 SHAFT:PICKUP ROLLER:DRIVE SUB-UNIT 7 - 15 M156 2898 SCREW:3X6 15 - 4

M0AX 1752 COIL SPRING:PRESSURE PLATE:DADF:BEHIND 7 - 7 M202 1755 ORIGINAL SENSOR 11 - 13

M0AX 1753 SCREW:1.6X3.5 7 - 9 M202 1763 GEAR:18T 15 - 2

M0AX 1754 ARM:ORIGINAL SENSOR 7 - 14 M202 1764 COIL SPRING:GEAR:SIDE FENCE 15 - 3

M0AX 1755 STAY:UPPER:COVER 7 - 8 M202 1775 PRESSURE PLATE:ADF:M202 11 - 12

M0AX 1756 STOPPER:RIGHT 7 - 13 -
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